24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
Enabling Small and Mid-sized Businesses to Effectively Manage
Bandwidth and Security
NETGEAR ProSafe Advanced Smart Switches provide small and mid-sized companies with a viable

Resource CD installation guide––
Warranty/support information card––
Ordering Information
GS724TR ––
North America: GS724TR-100NAS
Europe: GS724TR-100EUS
Australia: GS724TR-100AUS
Japan: GS724TR-100JPS
GS748TR ––
North America: GS748TR-100NAS
Europe: GS748TR-100EUS
Australia: GS748TR-100AUS
Japan: GS748TR-100JPS
ProSupport® Information
GS724TR
OnCall 24x7, Category 1•
PMB0331-100 (U.S. only)––
PMB0331––
XPressHW, Category 1•
PRR0331––
GS748TR
OnCall 24x7, Category 2 •
PMB0332––
XPressHW, Category 2•
PRR0332-100––
©2008 NETGEAR, Inc., the NETGEAR logo, Connect with Innovation, Everybody’s connecting, FrontView, the Gear Guy logo, IntelliFi,
ProSafe, ReadyNAS, RAIDar, RAIDiator, RangeMax, X-RAID, and Smart Wizard are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in
the United States and/or other countries. Microsoft and Windows are trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other
countries. Other brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Information is subject to
change without notice. All rights reserved.
*Free basic installation support provided for 90 days from date of purchase. Advanced product features and configurations are not included
in free basic installation support; optional premium support available.
		  D-GS724TR_GS748TR-3
ProSafe® 24- and 48-port Gigabit Smart Switches with Static Routing				           GS724TR, GS748TR